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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ROBERTS Joe USA 69 9 20 20 201

GARCIA Sergio SPA 64 16 10 25 132 5 5

ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 54 0 13 16 253 15 10

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 46 11 16 3 164 23 8

OGURA Ai JPN 43 13 11 9 105 26 3

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 38 25 0 13 -6 31 5

CANET Aron SPA 38 6 25 7 -7 31 0

ARENAS Albert SPA 31 8 8 4 118 38 7

VIETTI Celestino ITA 29 7 9 6 79 40 2

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 28 10 7 11 -10 41 1

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 25 4 5 8 811 44 3

BALTUS Barry BEL 23 20 3 0 -12 46 2

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 18 0 4 5 913 51 5

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 17 5 6 0 614 52 1

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 10 0 0 10 -15 59 7

SALAC Filip CZE 6 0 - 1 516 63 4

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 6 3 0 - 317 63 0

GUEVARA Izan SPA 4 - 0 0 418 65 2

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 3 1 0 0 219 66 1

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 2 2 0 0 -20 67 1

AGIUS Senna AUS 2 0 2 0 -21 67 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 2 0 0 2 -22 67 0
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BINDER Darryn RSA 1 0 1 0 023 68 1

FERRARI Matteo ITA 1 - - - 124 68 0

AJI Mario INA 0 0 0 - 025 69 1

CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 - 0 026 69 0

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 0 - - - 027 69 0

MASIA Jaume SPA 0 0 0 0 -28 69 0

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 0 0 - 0 029 69 0

DIXON Jake GBR 0 - - 0 -30 69 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 0 0 0 -31 69 0

Jerez de la Frontera, Sunday, April 28, 2024 Page 2 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright 
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2024

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMIO ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 DE ESPAÑA

Results and timing service provided by 

4423 m.

uito de Jerez - Ángel N

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

1071 29 21 34 23MT HELMETS - MSI
972 19 27 31 2010 10ONLYFANS AMERICAN RACING TEAM
923 25 13 29 2515 5BETA TOOLS SPEEDUP
774 19 24 7 2730 15QJMOTOR GRESINI MOTO2
385 6 25 7 -69 39FANTIC RACING
326 8 9 6 975 6RED BULL KTM AJO
297 23 3 - 378 3RW-IDROFOGLIA RACING GP
258 4 5 8 882 4YAMAHA VR46 MASTER CAMP TEAM
249 - 4 6 1483 1ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
1710 5 6 - 690 7IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
1211 - - 12 -95 5ITALTRANS RACING TEAM

412 - - - 4103 8CFMOTO ASPAR TEAM
313 - 3 - -104 1LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
214 2 - - -105 1PERTAMINA MANDALIKA GAS UP TEA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

88BOSCOSCURO1 25 13 25 25

85KALEX2 20 25 20 203 3
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